
PTA Executive Committee

President Dee Wagner 303-4567 cwagner8@twcny.rr.com

Previous Year's President Jackie Wiegand 635-1884 jwiegand@twcny.rr.com

VP (Programs) Melanie Randolph 635-5487 drandolph@twcny.rr.com

VP (Public Relations) Anne McLaughlin 638-7304 anne3317@mac.com

VP (Ways & Means) Lynn Gebhardt 635-8880 lynn_gebhardt@yahoo.com

Recording Secretary Amy DeJohn 638-2183 pkdejohn@aol.com

Corresponding Secretary Patty Lyons 638-2474 mermaid3@twcny.rr.com

Treasurer Nancy Seifritz 317-1300 nrski23@yahoo.com

PTA Board

School Principal Jane Nadolski 638-6130 jnadolski@bville.org

Teacher Liaisons Laura Manton (4th) 638-6130 lmanton@bville.org

Courtney Mills (5th) 638-6130 cmills@bville.org

Kristin Zimmer (4th) 638-6130 kzimmer@bville.org

   Programs

Olympics Patty Marshall 638-8820 pattym@twcny.rr.com

Jackie VanSlyke 720-1108 jsvanslyke1@verizon.net

Ice Cream Social Janet Kuzdzal 638-9913 jkuzdzal@twcny.rr.com

Literacy Night Melanie Randolph 635-5487 drandolph@twcny.rr.com

Reflections Lissa Smith 251-5026 lissapsmith@hotmail.com

Science Fair Tim O'Reilly 635-5810 toreilly@twcny.rr.com

PARP Karen Bilynsky 638-6293 karenbily@aol.com

Dee Wagner 303-4567 cwagner8@twcny.rr.com

Book Exchange Jen Guild 638-2915 jguild@twcny.rr.com

Michele Petrelli 635-6929 apetrellijr@twcny.rr.com

   Public Relations

Bulletin Board Bonnie Smith 303-4651 bsmith3175@gmail.com

Hospitality Shannon Schmidt 638-5326 slm112770@aol.com

Michelle Sunderhaft 635-0951 mmsunder@twcny.rr.com

Kindergarten Screening Beth Kellner 638-6253 beth@davidkellner.com

Yearbook Jackie Wiegand 635-1884 jwiegand@twcny.rr.com

School Sign Bonnie Smith 303-4651 bsmith3175@gmail.com

Newsletter/Website Katie Andrzejewski 303-5412 catherine_andrzejewski@yahoo.com

Karla Reid 635-1848 ksreid3@yahoo.com

Membership Shannon Schmidt 638-5326 slm112770@aol.com

Michelle Sunderhaft 635-0951 mmsunder@twcny.rr.com
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McNamara Elementary 2010-2011 PTA

Position Name Telephone Email

   Ways & Means

Box Tops Pam Darstein 638-0997 pdarstein@twcny.rr.com

Book Fairs Darla Anthony 635-5137 darla@anthony5.com

Michelle Nash 303-5163 kmn444@hotmail.com

Holiday Shoppe Anne McLaughlin 638-7304 anne3317@mac.com

Christina Mueller 635-7675 cblmueller@hotmail.com

Barnes & Noble Night Marcy Moreno 529-2886 marcy.moreno@yahoo.com

Jackie Wiegand 635-1884 jwiegand@twcny.rr.com

Family Fun Night Beth Clark 635-3376 bafjfc@yahoo.com

Fall Fundraiser Lisa Barragan 380-9877 lbarragan709@aol.com

Tools for School Kristin Froass 638-4951 kfroass@twcny.rr.com

School Pictures Janel Bohman 303-4886 janelbohman@yahoo.com

School Store Beth Clark 635-3376 bafjfc@yahoo.com
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